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Quick LockTM  Fittings

Price List - Irrigation

NEW

Part No. Description
Color
Code

Wt. per 
100

Bag 
Qty

Box 
Qty

Box 
Weight

List
Price

FQLST600 

FQLST700 

FQLST800 

FQLST1000

600 Quick LockTM x 3/4” FHT 
Swivel Tee with screen washer

700 Quick LockTM x 3/4” FHT 
Swivel Tee with screen washer

800 Quick LockTM x 3/4” FHT 
Swivel Tee with screen washer 

1000 Quick LockTM x 3/4” FHT 
Swivel Tee with screen washer

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black

7.70 lbs 

8.90 lbs 

10.60 lbs 

15.50 lbs

50 

50 

25 

25

400 

300 

300 

200

33 lbs 

28 lbs 

33 lbs 

41 lbs

$3.00 ea. 

$3.40 ea. 

$6.60 ea. 

$9.30 ea.

FQLMAH600 

FQLMAH700 

FQLMAH800

600 Quick LockTM x 3/4 MHT 
Adapter

700 Quick LockTM x 3/4 MHT 
Adapter

800 Quick LockTM x 3/4 MHT 
Adapter

Black 

Black 

Black

3.60 lbs 

4.20 lbs 

5.50 lbs

100 

100 

50

800 

600 

600

31 lbs 

27 lbs 

35 lbs

$1.20 ea. 

$1.50 ea. 

$2.70 ea.

FQLEP600 

FQLEP700 

FQLEP800

600 Quick LockTM End Plug 
with unscrewing cap

700 Quick LockTM End Plug 
with unscrewing cap

800 Quick LockTM End Plug 
with unscrewing cap

Black 

Black 

Black

5.40 lbs 

6.00 lbs 

7.30 lbs

100 

100 

50

800 

600 

600

44 lbs 

37 lbs 

45 lbs

$1.80 ea. 

$2.10 ea. 

$3.30 ea.

FQLSAW600 

FQLSAW700 

FQLSAW800

600 Quick LockTM x 3/4” FHT 
Swivel Adapter with washer

700 Quick LockTM x 3/4” FHT 
Swivel Adapter with washer

800 Quick LockTM x 3/4” FHT 
Swivel Adapter with washer

Black 

Black 

Black

4.90 lbs 

5.70 lbs 

6.80 lbs

100 

100 

50

800

 
600 

600

40 lbs 

35 lbs 

42 lbs

$1.90 ea. 

$2.10 ea. 

$3.60 ea.

FQLSA600 

FQLSA700 

FQLSA800

600 Quick LockTM x 3/4” FHT 
Swivel Adapter with screen

700 Quick LockTM x 3/4” FHT 
Swivel Adapter with screen

800 Quick LockTM x 3/4” FHT 
Swivel Adapter with screen

Black 

Black 

Black

5.20 lbs 

6.00 lbs 

7.10 lbs

100 

100 

50

800 

600 

600

43 lbs 

37 lbs 

44 lbs

$2.20 ea. 

$2.40 ea. 

$3.90 ea.


